
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200101030000
00191

01/03/2001
09:26:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILSON,
REBECCA L

14 112 199810210004
11091

Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:14
Pg:112
Desc:1998-
41109

200101030000
00081

01/03/2001
08:33:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL US
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P II

199601190000
18471

200101050000
05991

01/05/2001
03:48:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLEMING,
RONNIE

200101220000
21851

01/22/2001
09:07:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199903230001
22591

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS, 1999-
12259

200101220000
21871

01/22/2001
09:07:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199903230001
22601

200101220000
21861

01/22/2001
09:07:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199903230001
22611

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS, 1999-
12261

200101220000
23121

01/22/2001
11:44:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
THOMAS D

199904010001
37761

200101100000
08911

01/10/2001
10:11:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COGLEN,
GEORGE H

199711190003
77351

200101230000
23911

01/23/2001
10:56:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YORK,
THOMAS E

200012290004
53631

200101100000
10281

01/10/2001
02:04:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27 109 199903230001
22601

Lot#:311 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:109
Desc:312,313
1999-12259,
1999-12260,
SEE IN

200101240000
26101

01/24/2001
10:25:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROLADER,
JAMES B

200101110000
11641

01/11/2001
10:20:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRAVES,
JERRY W

199701150000
15461

Sec:09
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1997-
1546

200101110000
11621

01/11/2001
10:20:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FLEMING, J
VICHAEL

11 63 199705300001
67961

Lot#:26 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:1997-
16796

200101240000
26281

01/24/2001
10:41:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HAMMETT,
WILLIAM
THOMAS

17 91 199812040004
81471

Lot#:34
Book:17 Pg:91
Desc:1998-
48147



200101110000
11611

01/11/2001
10:20:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GANUS, GARY
E JR

22 94 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:94

200101240000
26291

01/24/2001
10:41:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HENDERSON,
MICHAEL

9 34 199904050001
41631

Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:34
Desc:1999-
14163

200101240000
26271

01/24/2001
10:41:26

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PIROFSKY,
JEFFRY
GLENN

25 38 Lot#:14
Book:25 Pg:38

200101250000
27081

01/25/2001
10:31:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
SUSAN

12 88 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:88

200101250000
27091

01/25/2001
10:31:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS,
DAVID NEAL

5 114 Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:114

200101110000
12581

01/11/2001
12:32:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOSS, CARL
III

15 72 Lot#:28
Book:15 Pg:72

200101110000
12601

01/11/2001
12:34:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLEMENTS, R
BARRY

17 57 199810210004
11081

Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:17 Pg:57
Desc:1998-
41108

200101110000
12621

01/11/2001
12:35:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWELL,
ANDREW

22 27 Lot#:14
Book:22 Pg:27

200101110000
12671

01/11/2001
12:41:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALLEN, JAMES
M

9 124 199706300002
03211

Lot#:2204
Book:9 Pg:124
Desc:1997-
20321

200101110000
12691

01/11/2001
12:42:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KALLAHER,
WENDY R

13 89 Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89

200101110000
12641

01/11/2001
12:37:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
CECIL W

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200101110000
12711

01/11/2001
12:44:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
JOSEPH

22 93 Lot#:13
Book:22 Pg:93

200101110000
12721

01/11/2001
12:46:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FRICKS,
GEORGE W

20 12 Lot#:45
Book:20 Pg:12

200101110000
12761

01/11/2001
12:49:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KIZZIAH, ALTA
S

5 28 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:28

200101110000
12751

01/11/2001
12:47:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
GEORGE F

16 153 Lot#:36
Book:16
Pg:153

200101110000
12781

01/11/2001
12:50:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TACY,
EDWARD P

12 12 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:12


