Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101030000 00191	01/03/2001 09:26:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILSON, REBECCA L			14	112	199810210004 11091	Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:14 Pg:112 Desc:1998- 41109
200101030000 00081	01/03/2001 08:33:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL US PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P II					199601190000 18471	
200101050000 05991	01/05/2001 03:48:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FLEMING, RONNIE						
200101220000 21851	01/22/2001 09:07:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199903230001 22591	Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 1999- 12259
200101220000 21871	01/22/2001 09:07:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199903230001 22601	
200101220000 21861	01/22/2001 09:07:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199903230001 22611	Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 1999- 12261
200101220000 23121	01/22/2001 11:44:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, THOMAS D					199904010001 37761	
200101100000 08911	01/10/2001 10:11:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COGLEN, GEORGE H					199711190003 77351	
200101230000 23911	01/23/2001 10:56:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, THOMAS E					200012290004 53631	
200101100000	01/10/2001 02:04:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	109	199903230001 22601	Lot#:311 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:109 Desc:312,313 1999-12259, 1999-12260, SEE IN
200101240000 26101	01/24/2001 10:25:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROLADER, JAMES B						
200101110000 11641	01/11/2001 10:20:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GRAVES, JERRY W					199701150000 15461	Sec:09 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1997- 1546
200101110000 11621	01/11/2001 10:20:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FLEMING, J VICHAEL			11	63	199705300001 67961	Lot#:26 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:1997- 16796
200101240000 26281	01/24/2001 10:41:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HAMMETT, WILLIAM THOMAS			17	91	199812040004 81471	Lot#:34 Book:17 Pg:91 Desc:1998- 48147

200101110000 11611	01/11/2001 10:20:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANUS, GARY E JR	22	94		Lot#:31 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:94
200101240000 26291	01/24/2001 10:41:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HENDERSON, MICHAEL	9	34	199904050001 41631	Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:34 Desc:1999- 14163
200101240000 26271	01/24/2001 10:41:26	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIROFSKY, JEFFRY GLENN	25	38		Lot#:14 Book:25 Pg:38
200101250000 27081	01/25/2001 10:31:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, SUSAN	12	88		Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:88
200101250000 27091	01/25/2001 10:31:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS, DAVID NEAL	5	114		Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:114
200101110000 12581	01/11/2001 12:32:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOSS, CARL	15	72		Lot#:28 Book:15 Pg:72
200101110000 12601	01/11/2001 12:34:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLEMENTS, R BARRY	17	57	199810210004 11081	Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:57 Desc:1998- 41108
200101110000 12621	01/11/2001 12:35:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL, ANDREW	22	27		Lot#:14 Book:22 Pg:27
200101110000 12671	01/11/2001 12:41:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ALLEN, JAMES M	9	124	199706300002 03211	Lot#:2204 Book:9 Pg:124 Desc:1997- 20321
200101110000 12691	01/11/2001 12:42:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KALLAHER, WENDY R	13	89		Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89
200101110000 12641	01/11/2001 12:37:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, CECIL W				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE
200101110000 12711	01/11/2001 12:44:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE, JOSEPH	22	93		Lot#:13 Book:22 Pg:93
200101110000 12721	01/11/2001 12:46:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRICKS, GEORGE W	20	12		Lot#:45 Book:20 Pg:12
200101110000 12761	01/11/2001 12:49:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIZZIAH, ALTA S	5	28		Lot#:8 Book:5 Pg:28
200101110000 12751	01/11/2001 12:47:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, GEORGE F	16	153		Lot#:36 Book:16 Pg:153
200101110000 12781	01/11/2001 12:50:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TACY, EDWARD P	12	12		Lot#:19 Book:12 Pg:12